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Znoes WYES November Calendar
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Mathematicians
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Karaoke Mondays
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Spots are filled on a first come first serve basis please
contact the Mad Explorer Teacher through email to sign

up. See back for their email addresses!




Karaoke Mondays: Students will be meeting with Mrs. Ward on Mondays until 4:30pm for Karaoke! This is a great
opportunity to strengthen reading skills in a fun and interactive way! Please email Mrs. Ward if you are interested:
mward@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Exploring Color Guard: Students will be working with members of the MCHS Color Guard and their coach on
Mondays until 5:00pm. This group will meet in the WETSEL CAFETERIA. Students will ride a bus to Wetsel Middle
School. Comfortable clothing and water bottle suggested. This group will run November, December, and January.
Email Kim Adams if interested: kadams@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Exploring Painting: Students will meet with Mrs. Ward after school to learn to complete a painting each week.
This club will meet on Tuesdays until 4:30pm. This group is open for grades 3-5. Email Mrs. Ward if interested:
mward@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Mathematicians: Students will play math games, build understanding, and gain new skills. Students will work with
Mrs. Zanella on Tuesdays until 4:30pm. This group is open for grades 3-5. Email Mrs. Zanella if interested:
czanella@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Explore Our World: Grab your passports! Each week we will "visit" another country. We will be making crafts,
trying snacks, and playing games from all over the world. Students will meet with Mrs. Allamon on Thursdays.Pickup
is 4:30pm. Email: aallamon@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Cookies, Cocoa, and Crafts:Students will meet with Mrs. Mettee and Mrs. Fincham to work on some craft
projects while enjoying cookies and cocoa! This group is open for groups 3-5. Email Mrs. Mettee if interested:
amettee@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Fabrication Friday:Students will meet with Mrs. Ellyson after school to learn basic sewing skills using sewing
machines. This club will meet every other Friday until 4:30pm. This group is open for grades 4-5. Email Mrs. Ellyson
if interested: mellyson@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Exploring Puzzles & More:Give your brain a workout! Join Mrs. Rivera for an hour of escape rooms, logic
puzzles, brain teasers, and jigsaw puzzles. This will be Wednesdays until 4:30! Email Mrs. Rivera if interested:
arivera@madisonschools.k12.va.us




